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Horse
No.

C006
A275
T361
B143
C088
Cco17
C282
B471
A031
A092
B334
A082
B157
C245

Horse
No.

C036
A009
D153
C467
D065
V071
C154
T112
A209
C005
A245
A011
D080

Horse
No.

V362
C156
C102
C457
C438
C472
BO73
C103
C418
D004

Horse Name
EXCEL DELIGHT
EVER STRONG
FLYING MONKEY
LA BOMBA
ISLAND WINNER
JIMSON THE DRAGON
BANDY

CHEEKY BEE
EXPONENTS
ROMAN ODYSSEY
CHARITYDREAM
WHISTLE UP
SUREWIN
GALAXY RACER

Horse Name

LORIZ

POWERMAX

BRAVE POWER
FOREVER SHARP
SUCCESS ALLSTARS
IRON BOY

TARGET FINDER
LOTUS BREEZE
NICE FANDANGO
BRILLIANT
FORTUNE PATROL
HAPPY HAPPY STAR
GORGEOUS INHERITOR

Horse Name
NAVAS

FLYING EMPEROR
EIGHT TRIGRAMS
HERE COMES TED
ALL TIMES GRATEFUL
SUPER ALLIANCES
THE ONE
VICTORY IN HAND
WONDER WIN
WIND PACIFIC

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/12/2019
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Horse

Weight
1125
1043
1084
1067
1222
1035
1025
1014
1136
1100
1060
1185
1238
1095

Horse
Weight

1221
1147
1144
1098
995
1155
1059
1075
1127
1017
1012
1108
1189

Horse
Weight
1073
1013
1112
1175
1050
1030
1169
1083
1066
1190
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No.

01
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Horse
No.

A327
V341
C281

Horse
No.

C163
B095
V114
V156
C164
A118
A333
A083
C109
C319
B326
V038
S147
C089

Horse
No.

B238
C272
BO10
B185
D050
C322
C498
C129
C021
B300
C149
V376
C348
C295

Horse
No.

B411
B223
C398

Horse Name
HUMBLE STEED
DIAMOND LEGEND
SPEEDY MISSILE

Horse Name
HEAVENLY THOUGHT
PERFECT TO PLAY
MAGNETISM
KING'S MAN

WON WON TOO
BULLISH GLORY
GOOD DAYS
CURLING LUXURY
DOR DOR

GREAT SMART
CHEERFUL STAR
DASHING DART
HAPPY ROCKY
FAMILY LEADER

Horse Name
FARSHAD
CONFUCIUS DAY
HERO TIME
SPEEDY DRAGON
LUCKY QUALITY

E GENERATION
VIGOR CHAMP

DR RESPECT
SPICY REALLY
AFTER ME
CASIMIRO

FLYING GODSPELL
VITALITY FORTUNE
BRAVERY AND POWER

Horse Name
PERFECT GLORY
RACING LUCK
ARCATRAZ

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/12/2019
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Horse
Weight
1163
1161
1135

Horse
Weight
1056
1028
1136
1117
1061
1111
1102
1041
1023
1203
1015
1178
1115
1174

Horse

Weight
1123
1145
1134
1084
1093
1089
1027
1178
1056
1017
1105
1124
1069
1053

Horse
Weight
1105
1120
981
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Horse
No.

V046
D113
C285
B430
T372
B283
C370
B319
B067
B311
D086

Horse
No.

C289
A187
B050
A086
C355
T353
C456
C455
C016
T002
C168
B074
C256
V279

Horse
No.

B343
B385
D058
Cco10
A381
C218
D110
C186
C523
C166
C383
A315
T391

Horse Name
RICKFIELD

SMILING CITY
SURREALISM
TRIUMPHANT HORSE
HARRIER JET
SUMSTREETSUMWHERE
EXALTATION
MONSTER KAKA
FRESH POWER
PICKEN

CHAMP PATROL

Horse Name

CASA DE FORCA
SONIC FIGHTER
FLAME LILY

CITY LEGEND
GREEN GENERATION
NITRO EXPRESS
TURF BRILLIANT
VEGA RHYTHM
MISCHIEVOUS SUNDAE
SPEEDY WALLY
BREAK RECORD
EVERYONE'S ELITE
KANBEKI MOLLY
THUNDER STOMP

Horse Name
GENTLE BREEZE
KASI FARASI

THE WEATHERMAN
SPECIAL STARS
DRAGON PIONEER
FRUSTRATED
HARMONY AND RICH
VICTORIAM
CALIFORNIA LEVEE
UTOPIALIFE
WINNING METHOD
BEAUT BEAUT
GIANT TURTLE

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 11/12/2019
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Horse
Weight

1073
1043
1090
1111
1158
1083
1042
1016
1031
1203
1140

Horse
Weight

1214
1078
1203
1032
1059
1185
1119
1172
1058
1141
1097
1138
1040
1208

Horse
Weight
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1003
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1061
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Race No.:

Card
No.

Race No.:
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Horse
No.

C001

Horse
No.

C495
D126
B403
V142
C229
C367
C205
D133
B371
V273
A337
A254
B469
C314

Horse Name
HINCHINLOVE

Horse Name

CUE THE MUSIC
TRANSCENDENT
LE TERROIR

MY DARLING
SHINING ACE
PRIVATE ROCKET
FIRST RESPONDER
SEATTLE CHOICE
NORDIC WARRIOR
STARLIGHT
SHANGHAI MASTER
E MASTER
HANDSOME REBEL
ALLIED AGILITY

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 11/12/2019
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*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse
Weight
1174
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Weight
1165
1065
1137
1181
1150
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1147
1207
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1079
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